Professional Packaging Systems Contact

2010 S. Great Southwest Parkway Our Packaging Experts
Grand Prairie, Texas 75051 solutions@propac.com
www.ProPac.com 888-318-0083

FL Tecnics FL 1.4 & 1.7 Rollstock Pouching
Systems

At a Glance
= Modular, robust & versatile pouching machinery

s Top & corner spout applicator
s Adaptable zipper module applicator
= Multiple filling stations

Pricing
Call us at 888-318-0083

Many options are available. Complete details will need to be finalized
to determine requirements and final system costs. Work with your
Pro Pac representative to build this machine to your specifications.

Produces Small Flat or Stand-Up Pouches with Zippers or
Spouts

FL Tecnics FL 1.4 & FL 1.7 HFFS rollstock pouching systems are highly-versatile and flexible with
robustness and mechanical reliability that comes with a 3-year warranty.

The modular design offers multiple options for pouch styles: flat, standup pouch, with zipper or spout,
in simplex or duplex versions, and a variety of sizes.

FL Tecnics BV pouching models offer the versatility for corner and top spout pouches using the same
applicator.

Features & Benefits
Low maintenance costs
Highly-flexibile

Robust stainless steel construction
Latest technology and software
Remote access

Zipper Applicator
Adaptable zipper module applicator
Stainless Steel AlSI-304
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Variety of zipper profiles or Velcro
Easy to adjust for different formats

Forming Triangle with Motorized Film Alignment System
Motorized monobloc system

Perfect film alignment

Alignments in real time (every machine cycle)

Top & Corner Spout Applicator

Independent and motorized modular spouts applicator
Easy to adjust, during machine operation

Corner and top spout with the same applicator

Spout elevator

Multiple Filling Stations

Up to three filling stations

Combination of different filling systems
Versatility: Multi-ingredients products

Options
Zipper applicator

Spout applicator
Multiple filling stations

Solid Filling Systems

For powders, granulates & pieces

Auger filler, volumetric cup filler lineal and rotary
Multi-head & lineal weighers

Counting filling systems

Customized fillers for special applications

Liquid Filling Systems

For liquid and pasty products

Endress+Hausser, Bopp & Reuther mass and magnetic flow meters

Piston fillers with pneumatic or servomotor operation

Customized fillers for special applications

Standard innovative system of filling correction in real time on all flow-metering dosing systems

Pouching Machine Configuration
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Model

FLT 1

FLT 2

STU1

STU 2

TV1

Vi1

Please contact Pro Pac or call 888-318-0083 for your pouching equipment.

Min mm

50 x 50

45 x 60

60 X 60

60 X 60

85 x 100

85 x 100

FL1.4

Max mm

140 x 300

70 x 300

140 x 300

70 x 300

140 x 300

140 x 300

Max cc

600

150

900

200

900

900
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Min mm

70 X 70

50 x 60

70 X 70

60 X 60

85 X 100

85 X 100

FL1.7

Max mm

170 x 300

85 x 300

170 x 300

85 x 300

170 x 300

170 x 300

Max cc

750

200

1250

250

1250

1250

Max ppm
110

220

90

180

90

90
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