

Professional Packaging Systems

2010 S. Great Southwest Parkway Grand Prairie, Texas 75051 www.ProPac.com Contact

Our Packaging Experts solutions@propac.com 888-318-0083

FL Tecnics FL 1.4 & 1.7 Rollstock Pouching Systems

At a Glance

- Modular, robust & versatile pouching machinery
- Top & corner spout applicator
- Adaptable zipper module applicator
- Multiple filling stations

Pricing

Call us at 888-318-0083

Many options are available. Complete details will need to be finalized to determine requirements and final system costs. Work with your Pro Pac representative to build this machine to your specifications.



Produces Small Flat or Stand-Up Pouches with Zippers or Spouts

FL Tecnics FL 1.4 & FL 1.7 HFFS rollstock pouching systems are highly-versatile and flexible with robustness and mechanical reliability that comes with a 3-year warranty.

The modular design offers multiple options for pouch styles: flat, standup pouch, with zipper or spout, in simplex or duplex versions, and a variety of sizes.

FL Tecnics BV pouching models offer the versatility for corner and top spout pouches using the same applicator.

Features & Benefits

Low maintenance costs Highly-flexibile Robust stainless steel construction Latest technology and software Remote access

Zipper Applicator Adaptable zipper module applicator Stainless Steel AISI-304 Variety of zipper profiles or Velcro Easy to adjust for different formats

Forming Triangle with Motorized Film Alignment System

Motorized monobloc system Perfect film alignment Alignments in real time (every machine cycle)

Top & Corner Spout Applicator

Independent and motorized modular spouts applicator Easy to adjust, during machine operation Corner and top spout with the same applicator Spout elevator

Multiple Filling Stations

Up to three filling stations Combination of different filling systems Versatility: Multi-ingredients products

Options

Zipper applicator Spout applicator Multiple filling stations

Solid Filling Systems

For powders, granulates & pieces Auger filler, volumetric cup filler lineal and rotary Multi-head & lineal weighers Counting filling systems Customized fillers for special applications

Liquid Filling Systems

For liquid and pasty products Endress+Hausser, Bopp & Reuther mass and magnetic flow meters Piston fillers with pneumatic or servomotor operation Customized fillers for special applications Standard innovative system of filling correction in real time on all flow-metering dosing systems

Pouching Machine Configuration

Model		FL 1.4			FL 1.7		
	Min mm	Max mm	Max cc	Min mm	Max mm	Max cc	Max ppm
FLT 1	50 x 50	140 x 300	600	70 x 70	170 x 300	750	110
FLT 2	45 x 60	70 x 300	150	50 x 60	85 x 300	200	220
STU 1	60 x 60	140 x 300	900	70 x 70	170 x 300	1250	90
STU 2	60 x 60	70 x 300	200	60 x 60	85 x 300	250	180
TV 1	85 x 100	140 x 300	900	85 x 100	170 x 300	1250	90
CV 1	85 x 100	140 x 300	900	85 x 100	170 x 300	1250	90

Please contact Pro Pac or call 888-318-0083 for your pouching equipment.